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Department Faculty Mentor Contact Information 
Anthropology Elizabeth Berger Elizabeth.Berger@ucr.edu  

Juliet McMullin juliet.mcmullin@ucr.edu 

Worku Nida Worku.Nida@ucr.edu 
Art History Aleca le Blanc Aleca.LeBlanc@ucr.edu 

Fatima Quraishi Fatima.Quraishi@ucr.edu 
Biochemistry Stephanie Dingwall Stephanie.Dingwall@ucr.edu  

Sarah Radi sradi001@ucr.edu 
Bioengineering William Grover William.Grover@ucr.edu 
Biomedical Sciences Monica J. Carson monica.carson@ucr.edu 
Botany and Plant Sciences Jim Burnette James.Burnette@ucr.edu 

Katayoon Dehesh Katayoon.Dehesh@ucr.edu 

Peggy Mauk Peggy.Mauk@ucr.edu 

Carolyn Rasmussen Carolyn.Rasmussen@ucr.edu 
Business Sanjoy Moulik sanjoym@ucr.edu 

Rich Yueh Rich.Yueh@ucr.edu  
Chemistry Christopher Bardeen Christopher.Bardeen@ucr.edu 

Matthew Casselman matthew.casselman@ucr.edu  
Jack Eichler jeichler@ucr.edu 

Comparative Lit & Language Michelle Bloom Michelle.Bloom@ucr.edu 
Vrinda Chidambaram Vrinda.Chidambaram@ucr.edu 
Kyle Khellaf kylek@ucr.edu 
John Kim John.Kim@ucr.edu 
Perry Link Perry.Link@ucr.edu 
 Kathryn Page-Lippsmeyer kathryn.page-lippsmeyer@ucr.edu 
 M Covadonga Lamar Prieto mcovadonga.lamarprieto@ucr.edu 

Computer Science & Engineering Philip Brisk Philip.Brisk@ucr.edu 

 Amit Roy-Chowdhury amit.roychowdhury@ucr.edu 

Heng Yin Heng.Yin@ucr.edu 
Creative Writing Reza Aslan Reza.Aslan@ucr.edu  

Katie Ford Katie.Ford@ucr.edu 
Dance Joel Smith Joel.Smith@ucr.edu 
Earth Sciences Mary Droser Mary.Droser@ucr.edu 
Education Begona Echeverria B.Echeverria@ucr.edu  

Marsha Ing MarshaI@ucr.edu  

Cathy Lussier Cathy.Lussier@ucr.edu  

Michael Solis Michael.Solis@ucr.edu  

Electrical & Computer  
Engineering Amit Roy-Chowdhury Amit.Roychowdhury@ucr.edu 
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English John Ganim John.Ganim@ucr.edu 

Keith Harris keith.harris@ucr.edu 

David Lloyd David.Lloyd@ucr.edu 

Richard Rodríguez rickyr@ucr.edu 

Emma Stapley Emma.Stapely@ucr.edu 

James Tobias James.Tobias@ucr.edu 
Entomology John Heraty John.Heraty@ucr.edu 

Christiane Weirauch Christiane.Weirauch@ucr.edu 
Ethnic Studies  Jennifer Najera jnajera@ucr.edu  
Environmental Sciences  Daniel Schlenk Daniel.Schlenk@ucr.edu 
Evolution, Ecology & 
Organismal Biology 

Christopher Clark Christopher.Clark@ucr.edu 

Lucy Delaney lucyd@ucr.edu 
Gender and Sexuality Studies Alicia Arrizon Alicia.Arrizon@ucr.edu 

Tamara Ho Tamara.Ho@ucr.edu 

Jade Sasser jades@ucr.edu 

Chikako Takeshita chikako.takeshita@ucr.edu 

Jane Ward jane.ward@ucr.edu 
History Denver Graninger Denver.Graninger@ucr.edu 

Catherine Gudis cagudis@ucr.edu 

Jorge Leal Jorge.Leal@ucr.edu  

Michele Salzman Michele.Salzman@ucr.edu  

Dana Simmons Dana.Simmons@ucr.edu 
Mechanical Engineering Sundararajan 

Venkatadriagaram 
Sundararajan.Venkatadriagaram@ucr.edu 

Media and Cultural Studies Amalia Cabezas Amalia.Cabezas@ucr.edu 

Keith Harris Keith.Harris@ucr.edu 

John Jennings John.Jennings@ucr.edu 

Gloria Kim gloriak@ucr.edu  

Dylan Rodriguez Dylan.Rodriguez@ucr.edu 

Freya Schiwy Freya.Schiwy@ucr.edu 

Setsu Shigematsu Setsu.Shigematsu@ucr.edu 
Molecular, Cell and Systems 
Biology Prue Talbot Prue.Talbot@ucr.edu 

Music Xochitl Chavez Xochitl.Chavez@ucr.edu 

 Deborah Wong deborah.wong@ucr.edu 
Philosophy Adam Harmer Adam.Harmer@ucr.edu 

Agnieszka Jaworska Agnieszka.Jaworska@ucr.edu 
Coleen MacNamara Coleen.MacNamara@ucr.edu  

Joshua Wood Joshua.Wood@ucr.edu 

Michael Nelson Michael.Nelson@ucr.edu 
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Physics and Astronomy Anson D'Aloisio ansond@ucr.edu 
Political Science Paul D'anieri paul.danieri@ucr.edu  

Kim Yi Dionne kidionne@ucr.edu  

John Laursen John.Laursen@ucr.edu 

Bronwyn Leebaw Bronwyn.Leebaw@ucr.edu 

Ronald Loveridge Ronald.Loveridge@ucr.edu 
Public Policy Paul D'anieri paul.danieri@ucr.edu 
Psychology Liz Davis Elizabeth.Davis@ucr.edu 

Annie Ditta annie.ditta@ucr.edu 

John Franchak John.Franchak@ucr.edu 

Howard Friedman Howard.Friedman@ucr.edu 

Brent Hughes Brent.Hughes@ucr.edu 

Sonja Lyubomirsky sonja@ucr.edu 

Lawrence Rosenblum Lawrence.Rosenblum@ucr.edu 

Aaron Seitz aseitz@ucr.edu  

Kate Sweeny katharine.Sweeny@ucr.edu 

Tuppet Yates Tuppett.Yates@ucr.edu 
Religious Studies Matthew King mking@ucr.edu  
School of Medicine Brandon Brown Brandon.Brown@ucr.edu  

Ann Cheney ann.cheney@medsch.ucr.edu 

Daniel Novak daniel.novak@ucr.edu  

Andrew Subica Andrew.Subica@ucr.edu 

Daniel Teraguchi dteraguc@ucr.edu  
Society, Environment, and Health 
Equity 

Ellen Reese Ellen.Reese@ucr.edu 

Dana Simmons dana.simmons@ucr.edu 

Chikako Takeshita Chikako.Takeshita@ucr.edu 
Theatre, Film & Digital Prod Donatella Galella Donatella.Galella@ucr.edu  

Kimberly Guerrero Kimberly.Guerrero@email.ucr.edu 
Stuart Krieger skrieger@ucr.edu  
Annika Speer Annika.Speer@ucr.edu 

 


